
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
WOKS DEPARTMENT 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER’S OFFICE, THIRUVALLA 

aethiruvalla@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING  SHORT QUOTATIONS 

Competitive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 

Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore   

Devaswom Board. 

 

Last date/time of receipt of filled up quotation forms   :  21/05/2024  up to 1.00 pm 

Date and time of opening of quotation                          :  21/05/2024 , 1.30 pm 

  

Sl. 

No

. 

 

 

Quotation. 

No. 

 

 

Name of work 

 

Estimate 

Amount Rs. 

 

 

EMD Rs. 

 

Time of 

completion 

1 AE TRVL- 

Q-01-24/25 

DBHS Thiruvalla in Thiruvalla 

group - Urgent Repairs and 

maintenance to the staff room toilet                   

 

 

Rs.1,65,00/- 

 

 4200/- 
   

 

 

 

  12 days  

2 AE TRVL- 

Q-02-24/25 

DBUPS  Eramallikkara  in 

Thiruvalla group- Annual 

Maintenance to the School Building 

During the Year 2024-2025.: 

 

 

Rs.3,80,000/- 

 

    
   9500/- 

 

 

  12 days 

3 AE TRVL- 

Q-03-24/25 

DBUPS Eramallikkara  in Thiruvalla 

group- Providing vitrified tiles to the 

classrooms and verandah portion reg: 

 

 

Rs.4,08,100/- 

 

 

10,500/- 

 

 

12 days 

4 AE TRVL- 

Q-04-24/25 

DBUPS Eramallikkara  in Thiruvalla 

group- providing cycle shed reg- 

 

 

Rs.2,64,200/- 

 

 

6,700/- 

 

1 month 

5 AE TRVL- 

Q-05-24/25 

 

D.B.U.P.S Eramallikkara in  

Thiruvalla - providing a gate on 

South side reg- 

 

 

Rs.1,68,000/- 

 

 

4200/- 

 

 

10 days 

6 AE TRVL- 

Q-06-24/25 

D.B.U.P.S Eramallikkara in  

Thiruvalla - Constructing indoor 

stage reg- 

 

 

Rs.95,000/- 

 

2400/- 

 

 

12 days 

 

 

7 

AE TRVL- 

Q-07-24/25 

DBUPS Eramallikkara in Thiruvalla  

group - Providing office Chairs  

&plastic chairs reg:- 

 

 

Rs.1,56,385/- 

 

4000/- 

 

 

10 days 

 

 

8 

AE TRVL- 

Q-08-24/25 

D.B.H.S Parumala in Thiruvalla  

Group -  Reconstructing East side 

Compound wall 

 

 

Rs.3,35,000/- 

 

 

8400/- 

 

 

1 month 



 

Class of contractor                                                          :   D class and above                                                         
 

 

Special conditions:- 

1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalized/scheduled 

bank pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, TDB. Mavelikkara.  

2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning any 

reason.  

3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens holiday, the quotation will be received and 

opened on the next working day at the same time.  

      Further details are available from this office during working hours on all working days. 

 

  Thiruvalla 

  17.05.2024                             sd/-  

  Assistant Engineer 

                                                                                      Thiruvalla 

                                                                                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 

AE TRVL- 

Q-09-24/25 

 

DBHSS Parumala in Thiruvalla 

group - Supplying wooden desks & 

benches reg:- 

 

 

 

Rs.2,45,000/- 

 

 

6200/- 

 

 

1 month 


